
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

15 

14 

9 

11 

13 

8 

7 

6 

10 

12 

3 

4 

5 

Name 

Yodo Nakagawa 

อนพ ัทย ์ ดวงเจร ิญ  

ปองพล แง่พรหม 

ศรัณ ว ัชร ์  จ ิราวรรณ รัตน์ 

ภาสกร แกล้วกล้า 

นนท์นที ปิ ่นนิล 

ธนากร  มานะเสน 

กฤษฎา วราราช 

เพชรร ัตน์ แถมย ิ ้ม 

ภาคิน ฮะเจร ิญ  

Nguyen Minh Tuan 

ขอบฟ ้า สนิทนนท์ 

จ ิรกร สุขคุ ้ม 

Nat/State 

JPN 

THA 

THA 

THA 

THA 

THA 

THA 

THA 

THA 

THA 

VIE 

THA 

THA 

Class 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

Best Tm 

1:00.372 

1:00.803 

1:01.408 

1:01.425 

1:01.473 

1:02.026 

1:02.108 

1:02.667 

1:03.049 

1:03.248 

1:03.696 

1:04.375 

1:04.377 

Diff 

0.431 

1.036 

1.053 

1.101 

1.654 

1.736 

2.295 

2.677 

2.876 

3.324 

4.003 

4.005 

Best Speed 

48.539 

48.195 

47.720 

47.707 

47.670 

47.245 

47.182 

46.761 

46.478 

46.332 

46.006 

45.521 

45.519 

In Lap 

10 

10 

6 

6 

6 

9 

9 

9 

9 

7 

9 

9 

9 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

Honda Academy 2025 Round 3 
Honda Academy 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:44:11 

BURIRAM UNITED RACING SCHOOL 0.814 km 

5/10/2025 10:30 


